
LOT 21
EGANS LANDING PB 5/387-387B

BEHAN NOEL J & BERNADETTE T
5 WEST CHIPMUNK TRAIL
JIM THORPE, PA 18229

00-00-30-021L-0021-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1076.00

01/06/2023 TWA 0.00 180,000 0 0 180,000

STANDARD
2

284,195
6,375

180,000
470,570
161,585
308,985

HX HB 50,000
258,985
470,570

0

440,265

2625/0157 3/13/2023 WD Q I 01 645,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROGERS DOUGLAS & SHAN

BEHAN NOWEL J & BER

2120/0142 5/11/2017 WD Q I 01 359,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLE LEON R & NANCY C

ROGERS DOUGLAS & SH

2023
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B984142 NEW CONSTR 96,108 08/04/1998

HX Base Yr

2735 ROBERT OLIVER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 2,150 125.7732 149.36 321,124 1999 1999 0 0 0 11.50 88.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 0 Heated Area: 1768

BAS 1,768 100 1,768 233,700

FEP 139 80 111 14,672

FGR 463 55 255 33,707

FOP 52 30 16 2,115

2,422 2,150 284,195

BAS=[YR=1999]  W21 FEP=[YR=2015]  W17 S2 E2 S7 E15 N9 $ S9
W15 N7 W2 N2 W8 S3 W2 S35 E2 S3 E6 FOP=[YR=1999]  S4 E8 N7 W6
S2 W2 S1 $ N1 E2 N2 E6 S10 E11 FGR=[YR=1999]  S10 E21 N23 W3
S2 W14 N4 W4 S15 $ N15 E4 S4 E14 N2 E3 N35 $ .

BAS
1999

21

9

15

7

2
2

8
3

2

35
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2
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17
2
2

7

15

9

FOP
19994

8

7
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FGR
1999

10

21

23

3
2

14

4

4

15

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1999 1999 3 84 2,940

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 573.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1999 1999 3 79 2,942

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 32 3 96.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1999 1999 3 79 493

6,375

1 000100 C SFR 100 0003 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 180,000.00 180,000.00 180,000


